
Team Coach Email Phone

Barneveld 1 Tommy Meyer lmeyer0625@gmail.com 608-279-9391

Barneveld 2 Jason Schulting jschulting@igs.k12.wi.us 608-330-3995

Cazenovia Gerhardt Durst twyladurst@gmail.com 608-393-7403

Dodgeville 1 Sam Halverson sam.halverson@landsend.com 608-574-9695

Dodgeville 2 Travis Elvert traviselvert@gmail.com 608-386-8996

Fennimore 1 Joe Dresen joedresen998@yahoo.com 608-574-7277

Fennimore 2 Jesse Wood jessewood.jw@gmail.com 608-822-5218

Highland Bart Imhoff BARTLES2081@GMAIL.COM 608-588-4061

Hillsboro Jay Anderson jda556338@gmail.com 608-792-1400

IG Black Brent Holman brentholman32@gmail.com or dhasburgh@igs.k12.wi.us 608-574-6243

IG Red Pete Droessler pete.droessler@bodine-electric.com 608-732-8753

IG White David Pierick pierickd@hotmail.com 608-341-9977

Ithaca 1 Brad Louis louisbradrhonda@yahoo.com 608-475-1435

Ithaca 2 Jeramie Pluemer jeramiepluemer@gmail.com 608-475-2987

Lancaster 1 Josh Buschor mandaabing33@yahoo.com 608-732-8860

Lancaster 2 Tom Christiansen thomasc41@yahoo.com 608-383-4141

Lancaster 3 Matt Rasmussen razzy.matt@gmail.com 608-385-1989

MP 1 Nate Christopher nate34christopher@hotmail.com 608-225-9698

MP 2 Jason Palzkill jpalkill@gmail.com 608-345-7303

MP 3 Kendrick Eggers kendrick.eggers@gmail.com 608-553-0981

Platteville 1 Clint Nemitz nemitzfamily@gmail.com 608-732-0067

Platteville 2 Jason Weittenhiller weittenhiller@platteville.k12.wi.us 563-581-0215

Richland Center 1 Heath Kohlstedt hskohlstedt@gmail.com 608-604-3544

Richland Center 2 Kyle Kajewski kyle_kajewski@hotmail.com 608-604-4518

River Valley 1 Adam Reno areno01@hotmail.com 608-475-0996

River Valley 2 Darby Blakley dblakley@rvshools.org 608-732-1330

River Valley 3 Brandon Dilley bdilley21@gmail.com 608-574-5903

River Valley 4 Mike Weiss Weisscough@icloud.com 608-963-3997

Riverdale Ben Dalberg dalberg44@gmail.com 608-604-5743

Royall Chip Marty cmarty@metcofs.com 608-604-2945

Wis Heights 1 Chad Smith cmsmith53560@gmail.com 319-321-8936

Wis Heights 2 Chris Davis cdavis030@gmail.com 608-633-8078
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Barneveld Scott Bomkamp scott.bomkamp@gmail.com 608-341-0913

Bloomington Dan Moris danmoris@hotmail.com 608-412-0705

Boscobel 1 Kevin Zart kevin@topnotchconstruct.com 608-485-1722

Boscobel 2 Jamie Ralph Jamie0.Raplh@Wisconsin.gov 608-485-3866

Cazenovia Scott Westphal twswwestphal@outlook.com 608-393-2157

Dodgeville Travis Wellington TWellington@hoopercorp.com 608-209-7421

Fennimore 1 Scott Peterson scott@brechlerinsurance.com 608-732-3530

Fennimore 2 Kory Stalsberg dolana@tds.net 608-606-2120

Highland Tim Hoffman TIM1478@HOTMAIL.COM 608-574-5123

Hillsboro 1 Mike Jirschele mikejirsch@gmail.com 608-345-8279

Hillsboro 2 Robert Schulz gardensandiron@yahoo.com 608-489-4442

IG Black Kala Conner achenbach_88@hotmail.com 608-412-4447

IG Gray Mitch Schauff meschauff@gmail.com 608-432-1081

IG Red Chris Aultman aultmanchris@hotmail.com 608-574-5987

Ithaca Aaron Nelson huffnelson.aaron@gmail.com 608-604-3519

Lancaster 1 Dan Pierce daniel.pierce03@yahoo.com 608-732-8208

Lancaster 2 Cory Addison coryaddison81@gmail.com 608-778-2975

Lancaster 3 Shannon Wolf wolfershannon@msn.com 608-778-0806

MP 1 Dan Swinehart boone1033@gmail.com 608-330-1996

MP 2 Adam Burkhalter adam3149@gmail.com 608-574-3149

MP 3 Miles Rolli milesrolli@outlook.com 608-574-8206

PDC 1 Kevin Campbell kevinseamuscampbell@gmail.com 608-778-1692

PDC 2 Chad Erickson cerickson@mediacomcc.com 608-412-0707

Platteville 1 Justin Donahoe justin.donahoe@rousselot.com 563-513-7352

Platteville 2 Shaun Reuter shaunandrenah@gmail.com 608-732-3771

Richland Center 1 Jerad Lemke jlemke@scotindustries.com 608-604-1874

Richland Center 2 Russ Martin rmartin@pdcautomation.com 608-412-0213

River Valley 1 Jason Sprecher jason.sprecher@yahoo.com 608-604-3541

River Valley 2 Jim Wagner jwagner@cardinalcorp.com 608-215-7233

River Valley 3 Deric Moser dmoser@cardinalcorp.com 608-459-0444

Riverdale Jeff Campbell jcampbell442@hotmail.com 608-386-1259

Royall Josh Board joshuaboard1@gmail.com 608-383-4765

Wis Heights Ben Behn tsbb@charter.net 608-576-6583
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Barneveld 7th Robby Schlimgen schlimgenra@gmail.com 608-574-3409

Barneveld 8th Trey Gordon treygordo6464@icloud.com 608-574-7664

Bloomington Jonathan Hamann jdhamann12@gmail.com 608-379-3330

Boscobel Phil Molldrem pmolldrem@gmail.com 608-485-3103

Cazenovia Jason Greenwood jgreenwood608@gmail.com 608-963-7539

Fennimore 1 Walt Dresen waltdresen@hotmail.com 608-732-3994

Fennimore 2 Tim Swatek swatektim@yahoo.com 608-412-1665

Highland Chris Hebgen CANDJHEBGEN@GMAIL.COM 608-929-1037

Hillsboro RJ Johnson rjohnson@metcofs.com 608-604-2936

IG Black Jason Cartwright jason5cartwright@gmail.com 608-341-7169

IG Red Mike Silvers msilvers1123@gmail.com 608-574-1722

Ithaca 1 Andy Keller big_buck_down@live.com 608-604-6139

Ithaca 2 Josh Salisbury kersten@foggybottomwoodworks.com 608-475-2648

Lancaster 1 Jon McCartney jonmccartney@yahoo.com 608-732-7609

Lancaster 2 Jarad Baudhuin jarad.baudhuin@sysco.com 608-408-0486

MP 1 Mark Finley thefinley4@frontier.com 608-574-0671

MP 2 Ben Scullion bscullion5@gmail.com 608-341-8523

PDC 1 Craig Pitzer capitzer02@gmail.com 608-412-0690

PDC 2 Paul Reid reidtruckingllc@gmail.com 608-485-1124

Platteville 1 Jeremy Johnson lubeowner@gmail.com 608-778-8531

Platteville 2 Cory Weigel weigelco@uwplatt.edu 608-732-1058

Richland Center 1 Kory Thompson knightskor@icloud.com 608-475-4342

Richland Center 2 Tim Woodman woodydoor74@gmail.com 608-604-6692

River Valley Shane Ferguson sferguson1218@yahoo.com 608-604-5367

Riverdale Bill Kagel bilkagel@yahoo.com 608-739-2137

Wis Heights Ben Lubchansky 608csk@gmail.com 608-795-2211
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